
PUBLIC NOTICE – BOROUGH OF FARMINGDALE 
2021 GOVERNING BODY ANNUAL MEETING DATES 
Meetings of the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Farmingdale will be held at the Community Center, 13 Asbury Avenue, or via remote  
video conferencing on the First and Third Tuesdays of the month beginning at 7:00 except as specifically noted in the following schedule: 
Tuesday January 5   7:00 pm Reorganization  
Tuesday January 5   7:15 pm Regular Meeting   *delayed start 
Tuesday February 2 and February 16 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday March  2  and March 16  7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday April 6 and April 20  7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday May 4 and May 18  7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday June 8    7:00 pm Regular Meeting *second Tuesday – only meeting for the month  
Tuesday July 13    7:00 pm Regular Meeting  *second Tuesday – only meeting for the month 
Tuesday August 10   7:00 pm Regular Meeting  *second Tuesday – only meeting for the month 
Tuesday September 14   7:00 pm Regular Meeting *second Tuesday – only meeting for the month 
Tuesday October 5 and October 19  7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday November 9   7:00 pm Regular Meeting *second Tuesday – only meeting for the month  
Tuesday December 7 and December 21 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Tuesday January 4, 2022   6:00 pm Reorganization  *early time 
Tuesday January 4, 2022   7:00 pm Regular Meeting  
Official Action may be taken; the public is invited to attend.  
In light of the health risks associated with the global pandemic and social distancing and group size limitations required in orders of the 
Governor of the State of New Jersey and in accordance with New Jersey Legislature bill designated as A3850/S2294, Council Meetings may 
be held remotely. The most up to date information will be made available on the Borough’s webpage or by contacting the office of the 
Borough Clerk.  
By order of the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Farmingdale  - Corinne DiCorcia, RMC, Borough Clerk 

 


